Keystone Technologies • Philadelphia, PA • Phone (800) 464-2680 • www.keystonetech.com
Specifications subject to change. Last revised on 01.20.26
KT-LEDXXA19-O-9CSF /G4
GENERAL PURPOSE LED LAMP
• 80%+ energy savings and less heat generation vs legacy equivalents
• 15,000 hr lifetime means fewer replacements and lower maintenance costs
• Smooth diffused lens for comfortable, glare free performance
• Durable plastic housing for lower risk of breakage
• ANSI compliant construction ensures fit for intended applications
• UL Certified
• Suitable for use in totally enclosed fixtures
• Suitable for dry and damp locations
• Suitable for use with dimmers (See compatibility sheet for
comprehensive list of approved dimmers)
• PF > 0.90
• Operating temperature range: 4°F/-20°C to 104°F/40°C
• Complies with FCC Part 15
Page 1 of 3
PERFORMANCE SPECIFICATIONS OVERVIEW
Catalog Number Rated Lamp
Wattage
Preset
CCT Lumens Efficacy Input
Voltage Dimming CRI Base
Type
Beam
Angle
Legacy
Equivalent
Wattage
KT-LED14A19-O-9CSF /G4 14W 2700K 1600 114 lm/W
120V Yes >90 E26 220°
100W
KT-LED12A19-O-9CSF /G4 12W 2700K 1100 92 lm/W 75W
KT-LED9A19-O-9CSF /G4 9W 2700K 800 89 lm/W 60W
KT-LED5A19-O-9CSF /G4 5W 2700K 450 90 lm/W 40W
A19 Lamp | E26 Medium Base | Color Select |
Dimmable | 15,000hr Lifetime
• Table, desk, and floor lamps
• Wall sconces
• Surface-mount ceiling fixtures
• General lighting
• Pendant lights
DESCRIPTION
APPLICATIONS
PRODUCT FEATURES
90   CRI+
PERFORMANCE SPECIFICATIONS DETAILED
Catalog Number
Rated
Lamp
Wattage
Selectable
CCT Lumens Efficacy Input
Voltage Dimming CRI Base
Type
Beam
Angle
Legacy
Equivalent
Wattage
KT-LED5A19-O-9CSF /G4 5W
2700K
450 90 lm/W 120V Yes >90 E26 220° 40W
3000K
3500K
4000K
5000K
KT-LED9A19-O-9CSF /G4 9W
2700K
800 89 lm/W 120V Yes >90 E26 220° 60W
3000K
3500K
4000K
5000K
KT-LED12A19-O-9CSF /G4 12W
2700K
1100 92 lm/W 120V Yes >90 E26 220° 75W
3000K
3500K
4000K
5000K
KT-LED14A19-O-9CSF /G4 14W
2700K
1600 114 lm/W 120V Yes >90 E26 220° 100W
3000K
3500K
4000K
5000K
Keystone Technologies • Philadelphia, PA • Phone (800) 464-2680 • www.keystonetech.com
Specifications subject to change. Last revised on 01.20.26
KT-LEDXXA19-O-9CSF /G4
GENERAL PURPOSE LED LAMP
Page 2 of 3
90   CRI+
Keystone Technologies • Philadelphia, PA • Phone (800) 464-2680 • www.keystonetech.com
Specifications subject to change. Last revised on 01.20.26
CATALOG NUMBER BREAKDOWN
1 Keystone Technologies
2 LED Lamp
3 Wattage
4 Lamp Shape
5 Omni-Directional
6 90 CRI
7 Color Select
8 Color Select Designation
9 Generation 4
K T-LEDX XA19-O-9CSF /G4
1 2 3 4 65 7 8 9
PHYSICAL SPECIFICATIONS
ORDERING INFORMATION
Catalog Number UPC Easy Code
KT-LED5A19-O-9CSF /G4 843654175843 OSV-25
KT-LED9A19-O-9CSF /G4 843654175874 XWI-27
KT-LED12A19-O-9CSF /G4 843654175904 ZDE-62
KT-LED14A19-O-9CSF /G4 843654175935 KUL-04
F 2700/3000/3500/4000/5000K
8 Color Select Designation
KT-LEDXXA19-O-9CSF /G4
GENERAL PURPOSE LED LAMP
Page 3 of 3
B
B
A
A
KT-LED5A19-O-9CSF /G4
KT-LED12A19-O-9CSF /G4
KT-LED9A19-O-9CSF /G4
KT-LED14A19-O-9CSF /G4
Lamp Dimensions
Catalog
Number
KT-LED5A19-O-9CSF /G4
KT-LED9A19-O-9CSF /G4
KT-LED12A19-O-9CSF /G4
KT-LED14A19-O-9CSF /G4
A (Diameter) 2.36” 2.56”
B (Length) 4.61" 4.65"
BASE TYPE: E26 (Medium)
Packaging Dimensions
Catalog
Number
KT-LED5A19-O-9CSF /G4
KT-LED9A19-O-9CSF /G4
KT-LED12A19-O-9CSF /G4
KT-LED14A19-O-9CSF /G4
Carton
Quantity 50 pcs 50 pcs
Carton
Dimensions 12.60” × 12.48” × 10.31” 13.58” × 13.46” × 10.31”
Packaging Weight
Catalog Number Carton Weight
KT-LED5A19-O-9CSF /G4 7.61 lbs
KT-LED9A19-O-9CSF /G4 7.63 lbs
KT-LED12A19-O-9CSF /G4 9.39 lbs
KT-LED14A19-O-9CSF /G4 9.77 lbs
5 5W
9 9W
12 12W
14 14W
3 Wattage
90   CRI+